Check Numbe Check Date

900012089
900012040
900012133
900012126
900012031
900011920
900012139
900012001
900012097
900012045
900011974
900012080
900011909
900012103
900012032
900012102
900012020
900012107
900011937
900011952
900012037
900012136
900011980
900012132
900012007

32161
900012118
900012128
900011973
900012091
900012044

32167
900012084
900012047
900011993

32169
900011931
900012000
900011933
900011997

32165
900011919
900011939
900012051
900012143
900012150
900011951

Gross Payroll Dec 2015

Full Name

12/18/2015 ABBY L WILLIAMS
12/18/2015 ALEXIS N BAGLEY
12/18/2015 ALICE L YOUNG
12/18/2015 ALICE P BONEY
12/18/2015 ALLISON J MCGRANAGHAN
12/18/2015 AMANDA S LAYKAIYA
12/18/2015 AMY C ENDRIS
12/18/2015 AMY D NELSON
12/18/2015 AMY M EVANS
12/18/2015 AMY MICHELLE CAIN
12/18/2015 AMY N BAGLEY
12/18/2015 AMY S SOTIN-WOOD
12/18/2015 AMY V BARCLAY
12/18/2015 ANDREA JILL JOHNSTON
12/18/2015 ANDREA R NIELSON
12/18/2015 ANGELA J HOOPES
12/18/2015 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
12/18/2015 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
12/18/2015 ARTHUR M MECKAUER
12/18/2015 AUBREY J HARTSHORN
12/18/2015 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
12/18/2015 AUTUMN L BRONSON
12/18/2015 BARBARA L DENISOFF

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

BART L WEBSTER

BECKY R SAX

BRAD R NELSON
BRADLEY D STREET
BRENDA C JORGENSEN
BRENT W SCHINDLER
BRIAN D ASHTON

BRODY BIRCH

BRUCE K DERIZE

BRYON PATRICK TOWLER
C STEVEN CRAW

CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
CAREY G JOSEPH

CARL RAY CHURCH
CAROLEE MOULTON
CAROLINE LEE HERTER
CATHERINE A MASON
CHARLENE RAE BURNSIDE
CHARLOTT KUNZ

CHERYL A STEWART
CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
CHRISTOPHER KELLEY HEIB
CHRISTY L MILLER

CINDY A HANSEN

City
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
ALTA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR

State

Gross Pay Amount

3685.51
622.00
553.00
79.00
2820.42
1334.58
245.00
4960.17
3863.50
87.00
2820.42
3301.33
1437.08
1123.17
1297.75
4113.58
4503.75
4109.92
1682.92
932.40
4099.67
709.00
5134.17
95.64
1944.36
625.00
4750.92
310.00
2198.00
6500.00
6895.25
729.67
2990.03
5685.59
1164.17
118.50
4164.17
2404.58
276.50
4960.17
1862.40
1579.17
1758.92
2826.75
700.00
158.00
2821.75



900011956
900011936
900012138
900012063
900012110

32172
900011981
900012153
900011953
900012073
900012145
900012121
900012075
900012062
900011921
900012029
900012104
900012090
900011988
900012034
900011961
900012050
900011910
900012142
900011916
900012035
900012079
900011977
900011996
900012127
900012134
900012010
900012065
900012092

32162
900011963
900012069
900011911
900012105
900011960
900012114
900011908
900011944
900011940
900011962
900012025
900011947
900012076
900012113

12/18/2015 CINDY C MORGAN
12/18/2015 CODY A KUNZ
12/18/2015 CONNIE J DERAPS
12/18/2015 CONNIE K MAHOOD
12/18/2015 CONSTANCE E MOHR
12/18/2015 CONSTANCE E TYLER
12/18/2015 COURTNEY N DUSTIN
12/18/2015 CYNTHIA LYNN SEBESTA

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

DANA M HOLM WILSON
DANIEL M ROMANO
DARA ELLEN LEVINE
DARLENE VESTAL

DAVID M ROSS

DAYNA MARIE LONG
DEBORAH A LITTLE
DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
DEBRA JOHNSON
DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME
DENISE A HUFF

DENNIS C STARKEY
DEYSHIA M STEKETEE
DIANE M GREEN
DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
EILEEN E FOSTER

ELAINE JOHNSON
ELISABETH ANN VONTZ
ELIZABETH F SMITH
EMILY BURNS BEDELL
EMILY LYMAN

ERIN CJENSEN
ESMERALDA BARBOZA
EVA VELAZQUEZ

FRANK MELLO

12/18/2015 GEORGE L BATES
12/18/2015 GERRY J WADE
12/18/2015 GLENDA WEBSTER
12/18/2015 GUADALUPE ORTIZ

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

HAILEE IRENE DARRAH
HEATHER H KAUFMAN
HEIDI L SCHULTZ
HELEODORA S SANCHEZ
HOLLIE N KUNZ

12/18/2015 JACK E BOUMA
12/18/2015 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS
12/18/2015 JANA STREET
12/18/2015 JANET HOLGERS
12/18/2015 JANNIFER COOKE
12/18/2015 JASON M RUFF
12/18/2015 JEFF REILEY

VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
JACKSON
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
ALTA
TETONIA
ALTA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
JACKSON
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA

3745.92
3965.83
124.00
4650.92
3525.75
79.00
2820.42
829.50
3852.17
3962.75
79.00
1124.25
5641.25
3078.00
2163.83
1294.33
2820.42
5442.67
4803.09
4650.92
1123.17
5122.33
3731.17
316.00
1865.91
1469.33
4249.75
2820.42
926.25
573.18
50.00
2424.42
7453.33
4104.75
937.50
1227.58
1217.17
2721.68
3618.08
1525.83
711.92
294.64
1488.75
3108.75
4503.75
2741.83
6333.58
4960.17
5338.50



900012088
900012014
900012093
900012053
900011958
900012026
900012009
900012141
900012011
900012048
900012016
900012109
900011970
900012004
900012098
900011906
900012156
900012151
900011926
900012064
900011984
900011966
900012106
900012082
900012083
900012115
900011915
900011990
900012122
900012022
900011998
900011923
900012046
900011929
900012140
900011938
900012130
900012116
900011964
900011918

32176
900011922
900011954
900011972
900012124
900012013
900012108

32174
900012039

12/18/2015 JEFFREY G WILKES

12/18/2015 JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME

12/18/2015 JENNIE K R BEACH
12/18/2015 JENNIFER ANN HANSEN
12/18/2015 JENNIFER OZBURN
12/18/2015 JENNY L JACKSON
12/18/2015 JENNY VAN WINKLE
12/18/2015 JESSE N FARTHING
12/18/2015 JESSICA LYNN VRABEC
12/18/2015 JESSICA RUTH EAGLER
12/18/2015 JOAN L ABBOTT
12/18/2015 JOAN M LEWIS
12/18/2015 JOANIE L NAYLOR
12/18/2015 JOANN D RAMMELL
12/18/2015 JODIE FERGUSON
12/18/2015 JOEY K FULLMER
12/18/2015 JOLIE A WILLIAMS
12/18/2015 JORDAN A ROBINSON
12/18/2015 JOSE' L VAZQUEZ
12/18/2015 JOVITA MCKEAN
12/18/2015 JUDY A GONSALVES
12/18/2015 JULI M GOTTLER
12/18/2015 JULIE D KRUMPEN
12/18/2015 JULIE H STONER
12/18/2015 JULIE R THOMPSON
12/18/2015 JULIE W SCHINDLER
12/18/2015 JUSTIN L HIBBERT

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

KACEY JK KARSTENS
KAMILLE WEBSTER
KARA DONNELLY
KAREN MATAISZ
KATHLEEN D ROSS
KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
KATHRYN H BROWN
KATHRYN M ESKELSON
KATHY ROWBURY

KAY L RICHINS

KELSEY IRENE SMAELLIE
KELSEY J WEBSTER
KENDALL C JOLLEY
KENDRA M LYONS
KEVIN V LITTLE
KIMBERLY A HULET
KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
KIMBERLY L WITEK
KIMBERLY WHITE

KIP R KUNZ

KIRSTIE ALLES

KIT E ANDERSEN

TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
FELT
HOUSTON
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
FELT
TETONIA
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
TETONIA
ALTA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
REXBURG

3232.92
3741.17
3020.00
1140.00
3989.84
3622.75
1433.81
750.50
1099.58
1346.50
2962.58
4960.17
1460.25
1250.42
4960.17
948.00
248.00
847.00
3119.83
985.25
2221.46
4039.67
5149.00
2680.42
1217.17
1582.33
3388.41
2793.18
2421.75
4388.67
4803.09
1670.71
3800.50
4817.42
62.00
2769.17
558.00
1382.25
298.17
4993.92
70.00
2163.83
4960.17
1404.63
4162.50
2345.17
3425.59
385.00
5251.84



900011991
900012033
900012012

32168
900012074
900011907
900011982
900012111
900011949
900011983
900011948
900011942
900011992
900011959
900011924
900011987
900012027
900012054
900012015
900012152
900012146

32171

32163
900011934

32164

32175
900012057
900012071
900011994
900012055
900011955
900011995
900012060
900011969
900012066
900012154
900011979
900012018
900012056
900012005
900012038
900012036
900011930
900011912
900011943
900011945
900012002
900012017
900011913

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

KRISTI L KAUFMAN
KRISTIN L RAZ

KRISTIN LISA WESTON
KRISTOPHER JUSTIN HILL
KRISTY AROMANO

KYLE R HANSEN

LANCE P FULLMER

LAREE H MOYER

LAURA A GALGAN
LEAANN M GOMEZ
LEANNE M DOMINGUE
LERAE BAGLEY

LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN
LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
LESLIE A SNOOK

LETA M HOOPES

LIANNE B JOHNSON
LINDA D HANSEN
LINDSAY V ZWICKER
LINDSEY MAE RUSH

LIZET R LEWIS

MANDY RASMUSSEN
MARALEE SAULTERS
MARCUS V JOHNSON
MARIA ANTONIA BLANCO
MARIANNE CLAUSI JOHNSON
MARIE A HARKINS
MARILYN H REILEY
MARISOL LOPEZ

MARK HANSEN

MARLENE KENNA KEARSLEY
MARTHA C LORD

MARTIN L KOKOL

MARY A MADSEN

MARY L MELLO

MARY N SPOELSTRA
MATTHEW J DARRAH
MEGAN L BYBEE

MELISSA A HARE
MELISSA A ROY

MELISSA S YOUNG
MELISSA WEBSTER
MICHAEL A BROWN
MICHAEL O FURNISS
MICHELLE C BARKDULL
MICHELLE D CARLSTON
MICHELLE FRANCES NICHOLSON
MICHELLE KATHLEEN ANDERSON
MICHELLE L HAMMOND

DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
WILSON
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
MOOSE
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS

554.14
1265.58
5010.17

825.00
4526.33

210.00
1163.17
3209.33
3310.09
5763.33
1224.58
2741.83
4960.17
3297.67
1488.75
2670.75
4361.08
1432.83
4751.50

979.00

395.00

62.00

685.58

3383.00
50.00

210.00
1556.08
4650.92
1084.42
5634.92
1175.44
1508.50
2561.43
4120.33
5513.08

188.00
2839.08
5902.00
3705.00
3945.92
3863.50
1769.33
4523.75
2006.16

471.00
4377.58
3209.33
4650.92
2341.68



900012096
900011968
900011941

32177
900012021
900012149
900012049
900011932
900012028
900012112
900012144
900012117
900012101
900012131
900011925
900011975
900012085
900011928
900012042
900011914
900011976
900012052
900012003
900012058
900012059
900012061
900012006
900012041
900012068
900012137
900011950
900012023
900011978

32166
900012019

32170
900012100
900011989
900012077
900012125
900012072
900012148
900012095
900012094
900011946
900011927
900012070
900012135
900012147

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

MOLLY S CURELL

MONICA JONES

MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME
NANCY J PARISEE

NAOMI CRAW

NATHAN W MELTZER

NEIL C GLEICHMAN

NICOLE P ELLIOTT

NORAH C KUHN

12/18/2015 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

PARKER T JOHNSTON
PATRICIA STEWART
PATRICK M HOGAN
PEGGY J ROWBURY
PHILIP WAYNE THORSON
RACHEL BATES

REBECCA LOUISE VANDERHORST
REBECCA LYNN BERRY
REGINA R BEARD

REX HANSEN

RIKKI L BEARD

ROBERT HAMMER
ROSALBA OLIVAS

ROSE A HENDRICKS
RUSSELL R JARDINE
RYAN KUNZ

12/18/2015 SAMUEL A SANDELL
12/18/2015 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
12/18/2015 SARA MONTESANO
12/18/2015 SARAH E DEPONT
12/18/2015 SARAH E GRANATO
12/18/2015 SHARON GUSA
12/18/2015 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
12/18/2015 SHEENA A CHRISTENSEN
12/18/2015 SHERYL CASPER
12/18/2015 SHON VAL KUNZ
12/18/2015 SPENCER H HENNIGAN
12/18/2015 STACY KAY JACKSON
12/18/2015 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
12/18/2015 STEPHANIE B ADAMSON
12/18/2015 STEPHANIE NICOLE RHODEHOUSE
12/18/2015 STEPHEN SCOTT MCDONALD
12/18/2015 STEVEN COBURN
12/18/2015 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
12/18/2015 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
12/18/2015 SUSAN D WOOD
12/18/2015 SUSAN E PENCE
12/18/2015 SUSAN K BATES
12/18/2015 SUSAN MARCUM

ALTA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
REXBURG
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR

4112.09
2741.83
9296.00
30.00
1469.33
158.00
5804.99
5763.33
2917.75
1396.17
186.00
1217.17
3566.08
400.00
1308.75
5284.17
2981.66
3596.67
2574.92
1813.75
2820.42
3918.58
1192.50
1880.00
625.00
2725.67
3969.75
5149.00
3209.33
158.00
4509.42
4960.17
1265.58
859.67
4960.17
1537.50
2725.00
2846.75
4515.09
707.29
1183.67
553.00
4503.75
4650.92
4960.17
1488.75
4669.83
155.00
868.00



900011957
900011986
900012129
900012078
900012120
900011971

32245
900011917
900011917
900012086
900012030
900012087

32173
900011967
900012155
900011985
900012043
900012067
900012119
900011935
900012099
900012081
900012024
900012008
900011965
900012123
900011999

12/18/2015 SUSAN R O'CONNOR
12/18/2015 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
12/18/2015 SUZANNE K PRIVETTE
12/18/2015 TAYLOR RAY SCHROCK
12/18/2015 TERESA VAZQUEZ
12/18/2015 TERRI NELSON
12/18/2015 TERRYL E JOHNSON
12/18/2015 TERRYL E JOHNSON
12/18/2015 TERRYL E JOHNSON
12/18/2015 THOMAS JOSEPH VANDERHORST JR
12/18/2015 THOMAS MARCUM
12/18/2015 TIMOTHY CHARLES WEHNER
12/18/2015 TONY L WADE
12/18/2015 TORI HEDERMAN
12/18/2015 TORI TROPF

12/18/2015 TRACEY E GONSALVES
12/18/2015 TRESHA C BEARD
12/18/2015 TROY D MISKIN
12/18/2015 TRUDY G TREASURE
12/18/2015 VAN R JOHNSON
12/18/2015 WALLACE P FOSTER
12/18/2015 WAYNE F STANLEY
12/18/2015 WENDI M HALE
12/18/2015 WENDY J STARKEY
12/18/2015 WENDY K BELL
12/18/2015 WENDY WILSON
12/18/2015 WHITNEY D MILTON

DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
ALTA WY
TETONIA ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID

Total Gross Payroll Dec

1371.83
1469.33
372.00
2518.67
1192.50
5253.92
1267.00
1267.00
-1267.00
3485.50
3163.50
1396.17
1537.50
2820.42
62.00
3001.67
4650.92
4570.25
1557.58
5378.34
3234.25
3137.33
3016.92
4800.92
1627.58
581.33
2820.42

699577.14




